DATASHEET
Fiber Optic Cable Heavy Duty
Duct LT Internal/External PE
Molex heavy duty internal/external fiber optic cable is designed for LAN backbones.
The product is suitable for duct applications. The single mode fiber G.652.D fiber
has been developed to reduce the water peak at the 1383nm wavelength range.
Multimode OM3 and OM4 versions are also available.

Molex is a registered trademark of Molex, LLC in the United States of America and may be registered in other countries; all other trademarks listed herein belong to their respective owners
Order No.  CFR-00783_CFR-00819	 IND/0k/RJ/2023.03 	 ©2023 Molex
ORDERING INFORMATION
Order No. SAP No. Description
CFR-00783 183150132 Fiber Optic Cable, 4F, Int/Ext, Singlemode OS2, G652.D, Loose Tube, PE - Black
CFR-00784 183150133 Fiber Optic Cable, 6F, Int/Ext, Singlemode OS2, G652.D, Loose Tube, PE - Black
CFR-00785 183150134 Fiber Optic Cable, 8F, Int/Ext, Singlemode OS2, G652.D, Loose Tube, PE - Black
CFR-00786 183150135 Fiber Optic Cable, 12F, Int/Ext, Singlemode OS2, G652.D, Loose Tube, PE - Black
CFR-00787 183150136 Fiber Optic Cable, 24F, Int/Ext, Singlemode OS2, G652.D, Loose Tube, PE - Black
CFR-00817 183150165 Fiber Optic Cable, 48F, Int/Ext, Singlemode OS2, G652.D, Loose Tube, PE - Black
CFR-00793 183150142 Fiber Optic Cable, 4F, Int/Ext, Multimode OM3, Loose Tube, PE - Black
CFR-00794 183150143 Fiber Optic Cable, 6F, Int/Ext, Multimode OM3, Loose Tube, PE - Black
CFR-00795 183150144 Fiber Optic Cable, 8F, Int/Ext, Multimode OM3, Loose Tube, PE - Black
CFR-00796 183150145 Fiber Optic Cable, 12F, Int/Ext, Multimode OM3, Loose Tube, PE - Black
CFR-00797 183150146 Fiber Optic Cable, 24F, Int/Ext, Multimode OM3, Loose Tube, PE - Black
CFR-00818 183150166 Fiber Optic Cable, 48F, Int/Ext, Multimode OM3, Loose Tube, PE - Black
CFR-00798 183150147 Fiber Optic Cable, 4F, Int/Ext, Multimode OM4, Loose Tube, PE - Black
CFR-00799 183150148 Fiber Optic Cable, 6F, Int/Ext, Multimode OM4, Loose Tube, PE - Black
CFR-00800 183150149 Fiber Optic Cable, 8F, Int/Ext, Multimode OM4, Loose Tube, PE - Black
CFR-00801 183150150 Fiber Optic Cable, 12F, Int/Ext, Multimode OM4, Loose Tube, PE - Black
CFR-00802 183150151 Fiber Optic Cable, 24F, Int/Ext, Multimode OM4, Loose Tube, PE - Black
CFR-00819 183150167 Fiber Optic Cable, 48F, Int/Ext, Multimode OM4, Loose Tube, PE - Black